
brand size shift chainwheelcassette crank weight motor battery km range

Road bikes Parkpre k8 XS Sram Rival 11 disc 50-34 11-32 172,5 8,7 kg

Parkpre k8 M Sram Rival 11 disc 50-34 11-32 172,5 8,7 kg

Parkpre k8 M Sram Rival 11 disc 50-34 11-32 172,5 8,7 kg

Parkpre k8 XL Sram Rival 11 disc 50-34 11-32 175 8,7 kg

Gusto Ranger S Shimano Ultegra 11 disc 50-34 11-32 170 8,7 kg

Gusto Ranger ML Shimano 105 di2 12 disc 50-34 11-34 172,5 8,7 kg

Gusto Cobra L Shimano 105 12 disc 50-34 11-34 172,5 8,7 kg

Bianchi Sprint L Shimano 105 12 disc 50-34 11-34 172,5 8,8 kg

Ciocc Morpho S Shimano Ultegra 11 disc 50-34 11-32 172,5 8,6 kg

E-touring Yamaha Cross Core S Shimano Alivio 9s disc 11-36 23,9 kg Yamaha 500 w 70-164 km

Yamaha Cross Core S Shimano Alivio 9s disc 11-36 23,9 kg Yamaha 500 w 70-164 km

Yamaha Cross Core S Shimano Alivio 9s disc 11-36 23,9 kg Yamaha 500 w 70-164 km

Yamaha Cross Core S Shimano Alivio 9s disc 11-36 23,9 kg Yamaha 500 w 70-164 km

Yamaha Cross Core S Shimano Alivio 9s disc 11-36 23,9 kg Yamaha 500 w 70-164 km

Yamaha Cross Core M Shimano Alivio 9s disc 11-36 23,9 kg Yamaha 500 w 70-164 km

Yamaha Cross Core M Shimano Alivio 9s disc 11-36 23,9 kg Yamaha 500 w 70-164 km

Yamaha Cross Core M Shimano Alivio 9s disc 11-36 23,9 kg Yamaha 500 w 70-164 km

Yamaha Cross Core M Shimano Alivio 9s disc 11-36 23,9 kg Yamaha 500 w 70-164 km

Yamaha Cross Core M Shimano Alivio 9s disc 11-36 23,9 kg Yamaha 500 w 70-164 km

Yamaha Cross Core L Shimano Alivio 9s disc 11-36 23,9 kg Yamaha 500 w 70-164 km

Yamaha Cross Core L Shimano Alivio 9s disc 11-36 23,9 kg Yamaha 500 w 70-164 km

Yamaha Cross Core L Shimano Alivio 9s disc 11-36 23,9 kg Yamaha 500 w 70-164 km

Yamaha Cross Core L Shimano Alivio 9s disc 11-36 23,9 kg Yamaha 500 w 70-164 km

Yamaha Cross Core L Shimano Alivio 9s disc 11-36 23,9 kg Yamaha 500 w 70-164 km

Brinke Rushmore S Shimano Deore 10 disc 11-36 26 kg Shimano 650 w 58-116 km

Brinke Rushmore M Shimano Deore 10 disc 11-36 26 kg Shimanno 650 w 58-116 km

Brinke Rushmore L Shimano Deore 10 disc 11-36 26 kg Shimano 650 w 58-116 km

E-gravel Ciocc E-xplorer M Shimano GRX 11s disc 11-42 16,5 kg Polini ep3+ 500 w 69-177 km

Ciocc E-xplorer L Shimano GRX 11s disc 11-42 16,5 kg Polini ep3+ 500 w 69-177 km

Ciocc E-xplorer XXL Shimano GRX 11s disc 11-42 16,5 kg Polini ep3+ 500 w 69-177 km

E-tandem Ciocc E-tandem M – S Sram Eagle AXS 12s disc 10-50 28,5 kg Polini ep3+ 1000 w 129-405 km

Ciocc E-tandem L – S Sram Eagle AXS 12s disc 10-50 28,5 kg Polini ep3+ 1000 w 129-405 km

Ciocc E-tandem XXL – M Sram Eagle AXS 12s disc 10-50 28,5 kg Polini ep3+ 1000 w 129-405 km
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